
Project:

DATE OF ISSUANCE:

TOWER ROAD PHASE 2 ROAD AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

8/24/2011 EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/30/2011

OWNER: Hidalgo County Precinct No. 2

OWNER'S CONTRACT NO: C-10-363-01-11

CONTRACTOR: Mission Paving Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 949

Mission. Texas 78573

ENGINEER: Raul E. Sesin. PE

Planning Administrator
Hidaldo County Planning Department
1304 South 25th Street

Edinburg, Texas 78539

You ar directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description:

Reason for Change Order:

Attachments:

1. Reconciliation of project quantities
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7

1. Material used was less than project quantities.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price

$ 285.312.10

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Time for

Substantial Completion: 120

calendar days or dales

Net Changes from previous Change Order
$ 23,567.59

Net Change from previous Change Orders
30

calendar days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$ 308,879.69

Contract Time prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: 150

calendar days or dales

Net Increase(decrease) of this Change Order
$ (23,833.80)

Net Increase(decrease) of this Change Order
0

calendar days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders

$ 285,045.89

Net % inaease(decrease)from

original contract price.

-0.09%

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders

Substantial Completion: 150

calendar days or dales

ACCEPTED:

By: f ' l/M
Contractor (Authored Signature)

Date:

Exhibit E-B

APPROVED:

By:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

Dale: g*fcmi Date:

tractor (Authojjzed Signature)


